
4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

5/5/23

4/14/23

5/5/23

5/5/23

******

4/14/23

4/14/23

3/3/23

3/3/23

3/3/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

4/14/23

3/3/23

3/3/23

CARLTON

ANDRE

2022-2255 MCWHORTER

2022-2143 MYERS

2022-1100

2022-2365

CONTINUED

2022-2397

2022-4017

2022-4284

2022-4297 STAYED

SHERIFF SALE FEB 03, 2023

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

*******

DURBIN

MCCLURE CONSTRUCT

VALLEY NATIONAL

CONTINUED

2021-7182

2021-7495

2020-7510

STAYED2012-1092

2020-7507 CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2020-877

2019-6670 CONTINUED

2022-3572

2019-3904

2020-4877

2019-5066

2021-7302

CONTINUED

2019-4979

MEYERS

FINCH

HUSS

PHILLIPS/CASS

DYRWAL

STAYED

STAYED

SERRINO

HAJEK

REDMAN

COSSU

CHARNACK

ANDERSON

STAYED

REYNOLDS

DEMARCO

HOFFMAN

GENDT

2018-6649 DOYLE/LYTLE

2022-5068

2020-5241

2021-5607

2022-5873

2022-4387

2018-1592

2021-1638

2020-1730

2022-2672

2022-2715

2012-2923

2022-3180

2022-3323

2020-1245

2020-617

INDEFINITE

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED KOVALCIK

BROWN

KUNA

KLOCHAK

VALLEY NATIONAL

CROSS

REARDON

BRIGGS/SCHULTZ

BURTON

CARTER

PASSIOTTI

BOGO

FURMANEK

RUBIN



AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANIKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2008-8738

2018-4209

2018-5753

STAYED

STAYED

2013-7283

MULHOLLEN

2021-1638 REARDON

2014-4209

STAYED

STAYED



 

 



 



 





 


